       MMTT3300  sseerriieess
      PPrroodduucctt  ccaattaalloogguuee
      PPrreecciissee  mmeeaassuurreemmeenntt
      ccoommbbiinneedd  wwiitthh  iinnnnoovvaattiivvee  DDeessiiggnn
 18.06.2007  2
                    MMTT  3300
  CCoonntteenntt
Content ....................................................................................................................................... 2

Three phase working standard MT30
(Plastic housing)
Order code 100319500
Portable working standard MT30, 3ph unit
(Plastic housing)
Supplied via mains or re-chargeable battery pack
Voltage measurement upto                               300V
Error compensated clip-on C.T. up to               120A
Accuracy for power and energy measurement < 0,2%
Further accessories:
PC-software SSM3000 for
data retrieval + MTVis        100090702
1 Data cable RS232                                     Z08923030
4 Voltage adapter with Omega clamp           Z09508700
4 Pin adapter voltage, banana plug bended 100102400
3 Mini test clip     X00009329
10 Pin for voltage/current conection     X00004961
6 Adapter with cable lug    X00004963
6 Pin adapter current, banana plug straight  X00004962
1 Power supply 16V    100307100
1 Mains cable     100307200
1 Mains cable  (via test voltage)    100067600
1 Accessoiries bag    100214400
1 Belt, black, 1,25m    100170000
10 Set of spare fuses,         M00460183
Aluminium-transportation case 460x345x155mm
Factory calibration report
Further information can you find in the brochure:
„Portable Working Standard Meter MT30“
 18.06.2007  4
                    MMTT  3300
2 Cable sets
2.1 Basic cable set
Voltage cable set for MT30
Order code 100023402
Consist of:
Voltage cables set with 4mm saftey plug
1 Cable 2,5mm², 2 m lg.,red X00007597
1 Cable 2,5mm², 2 m lg.,yellow X00006907
1 Cable 2,5mm², 2 m lg.,blue X00007598
1 Cable 2,5mm², 2 m lg.,black X00006910
2.2 Quick connection cable MT30
Quick connection voltage cable for MT30
Order code 100023402
Quick connection voltage cable for MT3x